NAME

Greg Ransom
Tom Cassata

Tim Bult

Stephen Boucher
TBD

James Osborne
Linda Trapani
Roberta Greene
Jim Wolfe

Ken Hauck

Dr. Joseph Morgan
lvan Katz

Brian Monahan
Ray Castellani
Michael Bellarosa
Jason Closs
David Coates
Suzanne Lendzian
Marco Lanzoni
Jonnah O'Donnell

POSITION

Exec. Director
President

1st Vice President
2nd Vice President
Past President
Secretary
Treasurer

Cent. Comm.
Cent. Comm.

Cent. Comm. Principal

Supt. Rep.  Ulster
Supt. Rep.
Supt. Rep.
Supt. Rep.
LR-OCIAA
LR-OCIAA
LR-OCIAA
LR-OCIAA
LR-MHAL
LR-MHAL

Sullivan
Orange
Dutchess

PHONE

914-805-6302

758-2241 Ext. 18800

355-5172
871-5500 ext. 5535

570-618-2200
742-5867
494-4286
342-1274
355-5150
687-2400
434-6800 ext. 1214
355-5115
373-4123
914-805-0242
985-2296 ext. 5303
326-1532
434-6800 ext. 2212
463-7824
236-5806

NYSPHSAA Mandated Workshop

Section IX Athletic Council
Directory 2022-2023

EMAIL ADDRESSES EAX
gransomi@hve.rr.com 291-7306
tcassata@rhcsd.org 758-9444
tbult@minisink.com 355-5183
sboucher@rhinebeckcsd.org 235-0755
josbornesection9@agmail.com 291-7306
N/A
N/A
N/A
khauck@minisink.com 355-5198
jmorgan@rondout.k12.ny.us 687-4840
ikatz@fallsburgcsd.net 434-8346
bmonahan@minisink.com 355-5119
raymond.castellani@webutuck.org  373-4102
michaeljbellarosa@gmail.com 457-2400
985-7903
david.coates@ecsdm.org 460-6083
n/a
marco.lanzoni@sufsdny.org 463-7833
jonnah.odonnell@marlboroschools.ort 236-5806

BUSINESS

ADDRESS

Section IX Athletics
Red Hook HS
Minisink Valley HS
Rhinebeck CSD

Section IX Athletics
Section IX Athletics
Section IX Athletics
Section IX Athletics
Minisink Valley HS
Rondout CSD
Fallsburg CSD
Minisink Valley CSD
Webutuck CSD
Valley Central CSD
Tri-Valley CSD
Middletown HS
Washingtonville HS
Spackenkill HS
Marlboro CSD

40 Duncan Avenue

103 West Market Street

PO Box 217
45 North Park Road

137 Hobblebush Drive
3 Bendlin Lane, POB 635

15 Raymond Drive

8 Gardner Avenue Ext.
PO Box 217, Route 6
122 Kyserike Road, POB 9

PO Box 124

PO Box 217, Route 6
PO Box 405, 194 Haight Rd

1175 State Rt. 17K
34 Moore Hill Road

Gardner Ave Extension
54 West Main Street
112 Spackenkill Road

50 Cross Road

2022-2023 ATHLETIC COUNCIL MEETING DATES
Monday, September 12, 2022

MEETING DATES

Thursday, September 8, 2022
Tuesday, October 4, 2022
Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Wednesday, January 4, 2023

Tuesday, March 1

Tuesday, April 11,

4,2023
2023

Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Thursday, June 15, 2023

8:30 a.m.

TIME

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

Otterkill Golf Club

SITE

Orange-Ulster BOCES

Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting

Orange-Ulster BOCES

Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting
TBD - In-person

Cl
Cornwall-on-Hudson
Red Hook

Slate Hill
Rhinebeck

Milford
Howells

Port Jervis
Middletown
Slate Hill
Accord
Fallsburg
Slate Hill
Amenia
Montgomery
Grahamsville
Middletown
Washingtonville
Poughkeepsie
Marlboro

IU)
pi|

NY
NY
NY

PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

N
o

12520
12571
10973
12572

18337
10932
12771
10940
10973
12404
12733
10973
12501
12549
12740
10940
10992
12603
12542



